
The only 2-in-1 Food Spray and 
Pan Release made with real butter

Garlic Buttermist® tastes like real garlic butter because 
it always starts with the delicious combination of real 
butter and natural garlic !avor.

Garlic Buttermist offers exceptional 
performance as a pan spray.
Spray on unheated cook/bakeware to prevent sticking. 
Before baking or cooking, spray atop bread, rolls, pasta 
dishes and more to give a natural butter sheen and a 
great garlic butter !avor. Unique ingredients enable a 
superior release power and give Garlic Buttermist a very 
high smoke point >450˚ F.

Garlic Buttermist provides great nutrition 
and convenience.
Garlic Buttermist gives you the natural !avors of garlic 
and butter with zero fat, cholesterol or calories. Enjoy 
the easy-to-use convenience of spray-on natural !avor 
that needs no refrigeration.

Starts in America’s Dairy Heartland

0 GRAMS 
TRANS FAT 

PER SERVING

Garlic Buttermist®gives you great 2-in-1 utility, plus excellent nutritional bene!ts.
0 mg Cholesterol, 0 grams Fat, Trans Fat
Carbohtdrates and Calories per serving
(total Fat 45 g per 50 g reference amount)

NEEDS NO REFRIGERATION
Net Wt. 17oz. (1 LB 1 OZ) 482g

Stops food from sticking
Adds tasty garlic butter flavor

Soy Oil Combined With
Garlic & Natural Butter Flavor

From Wisconsin

Serving
Suggestion

PAN SPRAY
•  Unique ingredients deliver superior release power

•  High smoke point >450° F

FOOD SPRAY

• Great natural garlic butter !avor

• Perfect for garlic bread, pasta dishes, grilled
    sandwiches, pizza crusts, "sh, chicken and more!

•  Contains no water, alcohol or arti"cial ingredients

•  One 17 oz. can of Garlic Buttermist® provides the !avor 
     of two pounds of butter, with the well-rounded !avor of   
     fresh garlic, and can make up to 1,000 slices of garlic bread.

•  Zero fat, calories, cholesterol or carbohydrates per serving

•  Shelf-stable – no refrigeration needed

•  Economical – both a food spray and pan spray in one

•  Certi"ed Kosher and Halal

•  Gluten-Free



For recipes and applications, 
visit our website - www.butterbuds.com

Garlic Buttermist Ingredient Statement
Soy Oil*, Sun!ower Lecithin, Salt**, Silicon Dioxide, Natural Butter Flavor (Milk), Garlic Oil, Dimethyl Silicone 
(for Anti-Foaming). Contains Milk.
*  Adds trivial amount of fat
**Adds trivial amount of sodium
  
Garlic Buttermist Proposed Bid Speci!cations
Must be a natural garlic butter !avor food spray and pan release with no water, alcohol or arti"cial !avors, >450° F
smoke point, shelf-stable, zero fat, calories, cholesterol, carbohydrates or trans fat. Contains Soy Oil that is re"ned, 
bleached and deodorized - not considered allergenic by manufacturer.  No restrictions for use on hot pans or surfaces.  
Must be gluten-free, Kosher, and Halal. Packed 6/17oz. cans.

Garlic Buttermist Case Pack

Product # Dot Foods  
Product # Pack Size Case Dimensions Case Weight Case Cube  Pallet Con!guration

 56367 718906 6/17 oz. 8 1/8’’ x 5 7/16’’ x 9 3/4" 7 lbs. .306 210 cases per pallet 
(42 x 5)

Nutrition Facts
about 1580 servings per can
Serving Size   1/5 Second Spray (0.25g) 
  
Amount per serving  
Calories  0    % Daily Value * 
Total Fat 0g 0% 
  Saturated Fat 0g 0% 
  Trans Fat 0g  
Cholesterol 0mg 0% 
Sodium 0mg 0% 
Total Carbohydrate 0g 0% 
  Dietary Fiber 0g 0% 
  Total Sugars 0g 
  Includes 0g Added Sugars 0% 
Protein 0g  

Vitamin D 0mcg                0% 
Calcium 0mg   0%
Iron 0mg 0%
Potassium 0mg 0%
  
*This %  Daily Values tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to the daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for 
general nutrition advice.  
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